AM
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:48
7:49
7:51
7:53
7:54
8:05
8:23

PHANTOM CYCLE

SE COURT & SE 17t

SE COURT & SE 19t
RIVERVIEW TRAILER COURT
NE ANVIDON ST

NE RIVERSIDE AVE & 35™ ST
NE QUEEN AVE & NE 437 ST

NE RIVERSIDE AVE & NE 429 ST

PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL
SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

ROUTE 16 - Bus 150
Grades 6-12

(Riverside Area/Phantom Cycle)

SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)

—~ o~~~ o~ —~ —~ —

*Please note that on Mondays, the pick up time is an hour later than listed.

PM
3:40
3:50
4:02
4:02
4:03
4:06
4:08
4:10
4:13
4:15

SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL
PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL
PHANTOM CYCLE

SE COURT & SE 17t

SE COURT & SE 19t
RIVERVIEW TRAILER COURT
NE ANVIDON ST

NE RIVERSIDE AVE & 35t ST
NE QUEEN AVE & NE 43" ST

NE RIVERSIDE AVE & NE 42" ST

SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY
SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY

—~ o~ o~~~ —~ —~ —
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