ROUTE 16 – Bus 150 Grades 6-12

(Riverside Area/Phantom Cycle)

<u>AM</u>

7:44	PHANTOM CYCLE	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
7:45	SE COURT & SE 17 th	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
7:46	SE COURT & SE 19 th	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
7:48	RIVERVIEW TRAILER COURT	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
7:49	NE ANVIDON ST	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
7:51	NE RIVERSIDE AVE & 35 th ST	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
7:53	NE QUEEN AVE & NE 43 rd ST	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
7:54	NE RIVERSIDE AVE & NE 42 nd ST	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
8:05	PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	
8:23	SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL	

^{*}Please note that on Mondays, the pick up time is an hour later than listed.

PM

<u> </u>		
3:40	SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL	
3:50	PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	
4:02	PHANTOM CYCLE	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:02	SE COURT & SE 17 th	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:03	SE COURT & SE 19 th	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:06	RIVERVIEW TRAILER COURT	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:08	NE ANVIDON ST	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:10	NE RIVERSIDE AVE & 35 th ST	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:13	NE QUEEN AVE & NE 43 rd ST	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)
4:15	NE RIVERSIDE AVE & NE 42 nd ST	(SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY)